
Wha
rf 

St

Sevenoaks St

Albany Hwy

Welshpool Rd

Orrong Rd

Belgravia St

Abernethy St

Oat 
St

Manning Rd

REDCLIFFE

RIVERTON

LATHLAIN

REDCLIFFE / RIVERTON
BUS SERVICE

Leac
h Hwy

1

4
3

5

2

6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

18

17

16

		  AM	 PM

Departs St Norbert College		  3.30

1	 Morrison St 	 7:30	 4.25
	 Before Treffone St	

2	 Johnson St 	 7:31	 4.24
	 Before Kinghorn Pl	

3	 Durban St 	 7:33	 4.22
	 Outside No. 76	

4	 Durban St 	 7:34	 4.21
	 After Gardiner St	

5	 Frederick Street 	 7:35	 4.20
	 Before Oriana St	

6	 Francisco St 	 7:40	 4.15
	 After Acton Ave	

7	 Francisco St 	 7:41	 4.14
	 Before Kooyong Rd	 	

8	 Marchamley St 	 7.48	 4.07
	 Before Roberts Rd	

9	 Kent St 	 7:53	 4.02
	 Before Berwick St	

10	 Berwick St 	 7.55	 4.00
	 After Westminister St	

11	 Hill View Tcc 	 7:57	 3.57
	 After Berwick St	

12	 Lawson St 	 8.00	 3.54
	 After Beveridge St	

13	 Vahland Ave 	 8:08	 3.46
	 After Tribute St East	

14	 High Rd 	 8:11	 3.49
	 Before Riley Rd	

15	 Riverton Dr East 	 8:13	 3.47
	 After Midway St

16	 Fern Rd 	 8:15	 3.45
	 Before Watts Rd

17	 Leach Hwy 	 8:18	 3.42
	 Before Braibrise Rd	

18	 Manning Road 	 8:20	 3.40
	 After Leach Hwy	

Arrives St Norbert College	 8.27	

COST
A book of tickets costs $25 and contains 20 tickets 
(one ticket = one ride).  Students travelling to and from 
school in one day will require two bus tickets.  Tickets 
are available at Student Services.

BUS STOPS
The bus driver will only stop at the bus stops detailed 
on the route maps.

TIMES
The bus route times indicated are approximate times 
that the bus will be at a particular stop on the route.


